DATA SHEET

Lrudek

KARBOR 6H

Mechanism with centrifugal force
brake.

Vertical and
according to

horizontal use
VG11. 060:14

(according to sharp edge with

radius of 0,5mm).

Maximum impact force 6kN.

Ring: steel ring rotatable at the top.
Carabiners:

locking ref. 981 at the top +

automatic steel carabiner, swiveling

with fall indicator ref. 976 at the
bottom.

Integrated energy absorber.

Robust and durable synthetic
housing.

S e

Tape Polyester 26mm

Housing Syntethic

steel karabiner pink

Norm

Length (m)
Weight (Kg)

Stopping
distance(m)

Height (mm)
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Load (Kg)

Static resistance
Inpact power

Lifetime (years)

EN 360
VG 11.060:2014

6
2,72
1,36

457
86
137
100
15 kN
< B kN

10 of use + 1 of
storage
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Karbor Conectors

976 Lower Conector 981 Upper Conector

Opening 20mm Opening 18mm
Material Steeel Material Steel
Resistance 23 kN Resistance 25 kN
Closure Automatic Closure Thread
Rotating Yes Rotating No

Fall sensor Yes Fall sensor No




